
Football 7-a-side

Men

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Report

WED 5 SEP 2012
9:00

Riverbank Arena

Match 9 Attendance: 4276

FTM400A05_73 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 SEP 2012 10:21

IRI - RUS
1 : 3 (0 : 1)

Match Officials:
Referee: STROUD Keith (GBR)
4th Official: KIRKLEY Alex (GBR)

Assistant Referee 1: AZEREDO QUELHAS Alvaro (BRA)
Assistant Referee 2: WRIGHT Kevin (GBR)

Goals Scored:
KULIGIN Aleksandr (RUS) 18', MEHRI Farzad (IRI) 36' penalty goal, LARIONOV Viacheslav (RUS) 37', RAMONOV Eduard (RUS) 46'

IRI - Iran

[22] KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem (GK)
[2] RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem
[6] MEHRI Farzad
[7] BAKHSHI Jasem
[8] GHOLAMHOSSEINPOUR BOUSHEH Ehsan

[13] AKBARI Moslem
[19] KARIMIZADEH Abdolreza (C) (-31' HT)

Substitutes:
[1] NIKOEE MAJD Mehran (GK)
[5] HASSANI BAGHI Sadegh
[9] HEIDARI Morteza

[10] ANSARI Bahman
[11] ATASHAFROUZ Rasoul (+31' HT)

RUS - Russia

[16] RARETCKII Vladislav (GK)
[8] POTEKHIN Ivan (C) (-55')
[9] RAMONOV Eduard

[13] MURVANADZE Lasha
[15] LARIONOV Viacheslav
[17] PAGAEV Zaurbek
[18] KULIGIN Aleksandr

Substitutes:
[3] SAPIEV Aslanbek
[6] TUMAKOV Alexey
[7] CHESMIN Aleksei

[10] KUVAEV Andrei (+55')
[12] LEKOV Aleksandr (GK)

Coach: Coach:ALLAH MANI Amin BARAMIDZE Avtandil

Cautions:
AKBARI Moslem (IRI) 11', MURVANADZE Lasha (RUS) 56', PAGAEV Zaurbek (RUS) 60'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 2 min., second half: 4 min.
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IRI - Iran STATISTICS RUS - Russia
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Own Goals

Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

15
3
8
8
7
1
0
1
0
0

41%
14

31
9
8

16
7
0
0
2
0
0

59%
21

IRI - Iran
No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK

FC FS
Y

2Y=R R
22 KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem GK 60 3
2 RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem MF 60 0 / 1
6 MEHRI Farzad MF 60 1 2 / 7 1 / 1 1 2
7 BAKHSHI Jasem MF 60 3 1
8 GHOLAMHOSSEINPOUR BOUSHEH Ehsan DF 60 0 / 5 1

13 AKBARI Moslem MF 60 2 4 1
19 KARIMIZADEH Abdolreza FW 30 1 / 1

Substitutes:
11 ATASHAFROUZ Rasoul FW 30 0 / 1 1 1

Totals 1 3 3 / 15 1 / 1 8 8 1

RUS - Russia
No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK

FC FS
Y

2Y=R R
16 RARETCKII Vladislav GK 60 1
8 POTEKHIN Ivan MF 55 0 / 2 1
9 RAMONOV Eduard MF 60 1 2 / 7 2 4

13 MURVANADZE Lasha DF 60 0 / 2 2 1 1
15 LARIONOV Viacheslav MF 60 1 3 / 8 2 1
17 PAGAEV Zaurbek MF 60 0 / 4 1
18 KULIGIN Aleksandr FW 60 1 4 / 8 1 1

Substitutes:
10 KUVAEV Andrei FW 5

Totals 3 1 9 / 31 8 7 2

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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